
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201603040000
70460

03/04/2016
02:13:43

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:25 Twn:21
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201603110000
79720

03/11/2016
01:09:20

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

5 81 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:81
Sub:GRADY
KINGS
SUBDIVISION

201604080001
15990

04/08/2016
02:11:59

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201607140002
46080

07/14/2016
02:09:05

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201609020003
20640

09/02/2016
01:28:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

9 124 Lot#:2208
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22ND
ADDITION

201609020003
20640

09/02/2016
01:28:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201609020003
20640

09/02/2016
01:28:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

6 52 Lot#:17-1
Book:6 Pg:52
Sub:WINDHOV
ER A
CONDOMINIU
M

201609020003
20650

09/02/2016
01:28:42

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201609020003
20650

09/02/2016
01:28:42

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 86 Lot#:174
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201610070003
69260

10/07/2016
08:21:43

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor NOTICE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201610070003
69260

10/07/2016
08:21:43

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor NOTICE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201611040004
08880

11/04/2016
02:47:21

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201611040004
08880

11/04/2016
02:47:21

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201612130004
54350

12/13/2016
12:11:31

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

33 86 Lot#:174
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201612130004
54440

12/13/2016
12:16:54

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOBLEY
RICHARD

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201612150004
56400

12/15/2016
08:38:16

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

3 82 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC

201603040000
69480

03/04/2016
10:33:10

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
69480

03/04/2016
10:33:10

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
70460

03/04/2016
02:13:43

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:26 Twn:21
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201603040000
70460

03/04/2016
02:13:43

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201604080001
14810

04/08/2016
10:24:29

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS PHILLIPPE
ELIZABETH G

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201604080001
15990

04/08/2016
02:11:59

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

26 27 Lot#:1023
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201605120001
61790

05/12/2016
10:20:32

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

5 81 Lot#:2 Book:5
Pg:81
Sub:GRADY
KINGS

201605120001
61790

05/12/2016
10:20:32

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST



201606130002
03760

06/13/2016
02:17:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201606130002
03760

06/13/2016
02:17:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

7 82 Lot#:17-1
Book:7 Pg:82
Sub:WINDHOV
ER A
CONDOMIMIU
M AMENDED
PLAT

201607140002
46080

07/14/2016
02:09:05

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

3 82 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC

201608310003
16070

08/31/2016
12:51:03

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Other:SEE
INST

201608310003
16070

08/31/2016
12:51:03

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 86 Lot#:174
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201609020003
20640

09/02/2016
01:28:41

SPARTAN
VALUE
INVESTORS
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

3 82 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC


