Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603040000 70460	03/04/2016 02:13:43	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:25 Twn:2° Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201603110000 79720	03/11/2016 01:09:20	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			5	81		Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:81 Sub:GRADY KINGS SUBDIVISION
201604080001 15990	04/08/2016 02:11:59	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Other:SEE INST
201607140002 46080	07/14/2016 02:09:05	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Other:SEE INST
201609020003 20640	09/02/2016 01:28:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			9	124		Lot#:2208 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22ND ADDITION
201609020003 20640	09/02/2016 01:28:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			26	27		Lot#:1023 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE I
201609020003 20640	09/02/2016 01:28:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			6	52		Lot#:17-1 Book:6 Pg:52 Sub:WINDHO\ ER A CONDOMINIU M
201609020003 20650	09/02/2016 01:28:42	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NV BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201609020003 20650	09/02/2016 01:28:42	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			33	86		Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201610070003 69260	10/07/2016 08:21:43	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	NOTICE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Other:SEE INST
201610070003 69260	10/07/2016 08:21:43	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	NOTICE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201611040004 08880	11/04/2016 02:47:21	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201611040004 08880	11/04/2016 02:47:21	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				Other:SEE INST
201612130004 54350	12/13/2016 12:11:31	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		33	86	Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201612130004 54440	12/13/2016 12:16:54	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOBLEY RICHARD		26	27	Lot#:1023 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE I
201612150004 56400	12/15/2016 08:38:16	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		3	82	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC
201603040000 69480	03/04/2016 10:33:10	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201603040000 69480	03/04/2016 10:33:10	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Other:SEE INST
201603040000 70460	03/04/2016 02:13:43	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Sec:26 Twn:21 Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201603040000 70460	03/04/2016 02:13:43	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Other:SEE INST
201604080001 14810	04/08/2016 10:24:29	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PHILLIPPE ELIZABETH G		26	27	Lot#:1023 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201604080001 15990	04/08/2016 02:11:59	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		26	27	Lot#:1023 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201605120001 61790	05/12/2016 10:20:32	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		5	81	Lot#:2 Book:5 Pg:81 Sub:GRADY KINGS
201605120001 61790	05/12/2016 10:20:32	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Other:SEE INST

201606130002 03760	06/13/2016 02:17:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Other:SEE INST
201606130002 03760	06/13/2016 02:17:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		7	82	Lot#:17-1 Book:7 Pg:82 Sub:WINDHOV ER A CONDOMIMIU M AMENDED PLAT
201607140002 46080	07/14/2016 02:09:05	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		3	82	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC
201608310003 16070	08/31/2016 12:51:03	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				Other:SEE INST
201608310003 16070	08/31/2016 12:51:03	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	86	Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201609020003 20640	09/02/2016 01:28:41	SPARTAN VALUE INVESTORS LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		3	82	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:82 Sub:COLUMBI ANA HOMES INC